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CASE STUDY
 

which drills down to higher SERP
 

Emeraldcoastrentals wanted to improve its organic traffic, 

rankings with targeted keywords.
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Organic Conversions
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Date Range:

#

1

2

3

Business Name URL

GraphicRiver Themeforest Videohive

Sunsetresortrentals

Vacationrentalsonthegulfcoast

Breakersfwb

https://www.sunsetresortrentals.com/ 

https://vacationrentalsonthegulfcoast.com/

https://www.breakersfwb.com/

https://vacationrentalsonthegulfcoast.com/
https://www.breakersfwb.com/
https://vacationrentalsonthegulfcoast.com/
https://www.breakersfwb.com/


Top Keyword Trends
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Date Range:

#
1

2

10
11

12

Keyword

Brooks And Shorey

Islander Beach Resort Fort Walton

Pelican Isle Condos

Summer Place Apartments

Okaloosa Vacation Rentals

Fort Walton Beach Rentals

Islander Beach Resort Okaloosa Island

Islander Resort Fort Walton Beach

Pelican Isle Fort Walton Beach

Island Princess Condo

The Islander Fort Walton Beach

Beach View Rentals

Gulf Dunes Vacation Rentals
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Position
1

1

1247

1198
1416

1220

1384

1319

1182

Impression
1256

1444

152
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181
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143

186

Clicks
107

104

CTR
3.73%

4.19%

3.79%

4.31%
4.71%

4.81%

3.76%

4.91%

3.61%
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Bounce Rate
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Date Range:

0

https://www.sunsetresortrentals.com/ 

https://vacationrentalsonthegulfcoast.com/

https://www.breakersfwb.com/

https://vacationrentalsonthegulfcoast.com/
https://www.breakersfwb.com/


Sessions

Goal Completions
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Date Range:
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63%

Date Range:

100% 63%
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Date Range:
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Jan
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55.000
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Date Range:

Countries
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3:51s 8,126 36,456 321.9 %7.04
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Date Range:

5,468

4,289,46

 

9,564,45

 

2358946

2358946

 

2,400,000

Total

65% 20% 15%

Session

Avg. user

23,589,46

NewSession

Page view

Conversion

Bounce Rate

07 SEP


